
PROVA ESTIVA 2025
V. 50m

Iscritti del giorno 25/05/2025 parte 1 - ore 9:15
ORD CODICE COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

800 m Stile Libero - MASTER MISTA

1 191374 VOLPATO Mattia 1991 Aquatica Torino ssd 9'45.0
2 217471 ORTU Matteo 1986 Esperia asd - Cagliari 9'45.5
3 547324 PICCIAU Marco 1979 Esperia asd - Cagliari 9'50.0
4 721776 URGU Carlo 1977 Esperia asd - Cagliari 9'55.7
5 628659 OLLANO Mauro 1995 All Together ssd 10'00.0
6 223463 MASILI Marco 1976 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 10'40.0
7 745828 ARGIOLAS Paolo 1966 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 10'40.0
8 224187 TODESCO Mirko 1981 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 10'42.9
9 218240 BUSETTO Massimo 1965 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 10'45.0

10 218586 GALANELLO Giacomo A. 1985 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 10'50.0
11 99222 TULUMELLO Claudia 1994 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 10'53.0
12 404194 SECCI Francesca 1990 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 10'57.5
13 1186110 TORRENTE Raffaele 1997 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 10'57.8
14 1221088 PILO Francesco 1994 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 11'00.0
15 969397 BOI Francesco 1987 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 11'01.6
16 979782 PORCU Ivano 1982 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 11'27.2
17 530755 MARRAS Daniele 1973 Esperia asd - Cagliari 11'30.5
18 1353806 GIORDANO Giacomo 1971 Luna Socio Culturale asd 11'32.5
19 481012 CRIENTI Emanuele 1983 Esperia asd - Cagliari 11'35.8
20 1111612 CANU Francesco 1975 Swim Sassari ssd 11'39.2
21 221123 PETTINAU Lidia 1974 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 11'42.8
22 223270 PALMAS Isabella 1976 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 11'45.0
23 223827 MONGITTU Sergio 1967 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 11'54.0
24 1090638 CILLOCO Sara 1997 All Together ssd 11'56.6
25 599019 PELLICCIA Enzo 1975 Luna Socio Culturale asd 12'00.0
26 222616 MELONI Roberto 1972 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 12'00.0
27 535550 MURA Elena 1985 All Together ssd 12'12.8
28 535957 SINI Silvio Donato 1966 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 12'22.4
29 1090754 FAGGIAN Miriam Anna 1979 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 12'28.9
30 220257 GOFFI Cesare 1958 Nuoto Club Cagliari 12'30.0
31 222776 MARRAS Giulia 1995 Swim Sassari ssd 12'30.0
32 227936 REFORGIATO Diego Angelo 1978 Nuoto Club Cagliari 12'30.0
33 838251 PIRODDU Maria Teresa 1977 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 12'41.9
34 219334 TOLA Silvia 1973 Swim Sassari ssd 12'50.0
35 981033 CORONA Marco 1982 All Together ssd 12'51.6
36 217025 CABONI Paolo 1957 Nuoto Club Cagliari 13'00.0
37 217505 LOIZEDDA Alessandra 1966 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 13'00.0
38 700700 INCANI Giorgio 1964 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 13'00.0
39 931216 CONTI Giuseppe 1978 All Together ssd 13'00.0
40 1015426 PANI Floriana Serena 1978 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 13'00.0
41 1487755 MARGIANI Ignazio S. 1992 All Together ssd 13'00.0
42 979780 FARCI Savina 1982 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 13'14.2
43 218999 PUTZOLU Francesco 1965 Nuoto Club Cagliari 13'15.0
44 220285 RAIMONDI Antonello 1962 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 13'15.0
45 222505 VACCA Pier Luigi 1966 Nuoto Club Cagliari 13'15.0
46 571350 MOI Manuela 1971 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 13'19.6
47 221625 NIEDDU Alessandro 1963 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 13'30.7
48 1022189 SANNA Salvatore 1965 Luna Socio Culturale asd 13'54.4
49 524753 MOTZO Alessandro 2004 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 13'55.4
50 926446 D'ALBERTO Paolo 1961 Nuoto Club Cagliari 14'00.0
51 1051279 CUZZOCREA Marta 1991 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 14'00.0
52 1318765 VERDE Massimiliano G. 1971 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 14'00.0
53 1012953 VALDES Francesca 1978 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 14'02.5
54 1090900 SINI Valerio 1956 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 14'27.7
55 918070 ZUDDAS Alice 1976 Nuoto Club Cagliari 14'34.2
56 1201442 CAU Bruno 1954 Luna Socio Culturale asd 14'41.3
57 809495 AIELLO Isidoro Cesare G. 1947 Swim Sassari ssd 14'50.0
58 1082617 MARONGIU Danilo 1963 Luna Socio Culturale asd 14'50.0
59 219150 PILUDU Silvia 1969 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 14'51.3
60 1269893 SANNA Alessandro Antonio 1958 Swim Sassari ssd 14'53.1
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61 1014166 BUSSU Lorena Maria 1975 All Together ssd 15'40.0
62 507394 BODANO Maria Valeria 1966 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 16'00.0
63 1136215 MELONI Elena 1982 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 16'00.0
64 223981 CALZOLARI Simonetta 1952 All Together ssd 17'21.5
65 1159324 BASSU Rita 1987 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 20'00.0
66 1002368 MARSELLA Nicoletta 1959 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 23'00.0
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100 m Rana - MASTER FEMMINE

1 221285 VANNUCCHI Sophie 1969 Swim Sassari ssd 1'28.00
2 225602 CAPODICASA Francesca 1996 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'35.00
3 1123429 GAMBARDELLA Federica 1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'43.91
4 714178 CROVETTI Alessandra 1965 Nuoto Club Cagliari 1'46.00
5 1058171 BALZARELLI Sonia 1985 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1'50.00
6 1012953 VALDES Francesca 1978 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'50.10
7 475593 USAI Marcella 1969 All Together ssd 1'54.02
8 224003 MELIS Maria Paola 1976 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 2'00.00
9 797720 BELELLI Claudia 1965 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 2'05.00

10 220282 FRIGATO Stefania A. 1954 All Together ssd 3'00.00
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100 m Rana - MASTER MASCHI

1 663467 MAGGIPINTO Nicola 1977 Esperia asd - Cagliari 1'17.15
2 221032 PICCIAU Francesco 1974 Esperia asd - Cagliari 1'17.61
3 224274 SCANU Giuseppe Giovanni 1969 Swim Sassari ssd 1'18.00
4 402499 CIAMPI Michele 1977 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'20.00
5 115876 COCLITE Giovanni 1989 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'25.00
6 218385 LAI Federico 1982 Luna Socio Culturale asd 1'30.03
7 676119 LIGGI Gianluca 1971 Luna Socio Culturale asd 1'33.00
8 978047 SOTGIU Fabrizio 1968 Nuoto Club Cagliari 1'38.01
9 220191 MARRAS Marco 1961 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'38.41

10 703188 PERRA Andrea 1973 Nuoto Club Cagliari 1'39.09
11 1143157 MISCALI Gianluca 1972 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'40.60
12 635536 PINGIORI Francesco S. 1960 Swim Sassari ssd 1'42.02
13 1200610 LORRAI Luca 1981 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 1'43.65
14 1020190 RASPA Mariano 1963 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1'44.70
15 220668 CIAMPELLI Roberto 1965 Luna Socio Culturale asd 1'44.88
16 1518737 SCHINTU Alessandro 1977 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'45.00
17 1254155 SIMILE Arturo 1983 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1'45.41
18 1447304 NONNIS Simone 1993 All Together ssd 1'50.00
19 1138969 LOBINA Angelo 1965 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 2'03.06
20 1181799 CORSO Paolo 1966 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 2'15.00
21 996655 CECARO Rosario Giuseppe 1945 Swim Sassari ssd 2'20.00
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50 m Dorso - MASTER FEMMINE

1 223246 PITTALIS Martina 1994 Swim Sassari ssd 39.43
2 218711 PINTUS Ilaria 1994 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 40.92
3 482481 SALIS Antonella 2001 Esperia asd - Cagliari 42.00
4 141751 BONTEMPI Deborah A. 1990 Luna Socio Culturale asd 42.40
5 1082561 CARIA Monica 1963 Nuoto Club Cagliari 42.96
6 220520 SERRA Katiusha 1990 Luna Socio Culturale asd 43.18
7 700009 CURRELI Claudia 1978 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 45.00
8 963358 SERRA Silvia 1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 45.91
9 1389755 SINI Alessandra 1989 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 48.00

10 1051279 CUZZOCREA Marta 1991 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 48.11
11 1413739 RICCI Francesca 1987 Swim Sassari ssd 50.00
12 224096 DEL PRETE Maria Elena 1957 Swim Sassari ssd 51.00
13 1014166 BUSSU Lorena Maria 1975 All Together ssd 51.23
14 217124 BRAI Maria Cristina 1964 All Together ssd 51.62
15 224086 MASSA Cinzia 1963 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'00.62
16 1137695 IMPERATRICE Roberta 1966 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'06.40
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50 m Dorso - MASTER MASCHI

1 508369 FARIGU Riccardo 2002 Esperia asd - Cagliari 28.86
2 217471 ORTU Matteo 1986 Esperia asd - Cagliari 30.50
3 488080 LICCHETTA Simone 1993 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 32.39
4 223421 PINNA Edoardo 1989 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 34.81
5 222843 DE SANTIS Alberto 1975 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 35.00
6 1392624 PICCIAU Francesco 2000 Esperia asd - Cagliari 36.00
7 30816 ZIDDA Pietro 1973 Rari Nantes Bel Poggio SSD 38.00
8 1516461 CONTU Andrea 1999 Luna Socio Culturale asd 40.00
9 445717 VIRDIS Andrea 1978 Olbia Nuoto asd 41.00

10 508850 MEREU Mario 1967 Luna Socio Culturale asd 41.45
11 1254155 SIMILE Arturo 1983 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 42.19
12 1203708 CASTELLO Andrea 1974 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 42.51
13 635335 SABA Efisio 1964 Esperia asd - Cagliari 43.50
14 1051550 CAOCCI Corrado 1963 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 43.59
15 1166814 TOCCO Giuseppe 1973 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 44.00
16 512582 PIRAS Mauro 1963 All Together ssd 44.12
17 218230 IBBA Lorenzo 1955 Swim Sassari ssd 46.00
18 1327707 CROBU Andrea 1970 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 48.70
19 663573 GHIANI NURCHI Roberto 1959 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 48.75
20 1090900 SINI Valerio 1956 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 49.42
21 846501 SANNA Andrea 1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 50.00
22 780991 ERDAS Enrico 1962 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 51.27
23 224185 MOI Dario 1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 55.00
24 1215687 BALISTRERI Sandro 1953 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'01.02
25 222327 ARGIOLAS Alberto 1942 Luna Socio Culturale asd 1'10.56
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50 m Stile Libero - MASTER FEMMINE

1 968392 CHESSA Paola 1987 All Together ssd 29.43
2 223163 DE GIOANNIS Carla 1966 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 30.11
3 223115 PORCU Giorgia 1992 Esperia asd - Cagliari 31.72
4 224349 LOBINA Jennifer 1974 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 31.93
5 223138 DI STEFANO Emanuela 1979 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 31.98
6 218147 NOVEMBRE Sara 1977 Swim Sassari ssd 32.00
7 220458 CARIA Valentina 1985 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 32.50
8 221887 RUGGERI Francesca 1991 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 32.50
9 386875 MANCA Alice Noemi 1988 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 32.56

10 405909 CATTA Michela 1989 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 32.69
11 404284 MARCIALIS Silvia 2001 Esperia asd - Cagliari 33.00
12 482481 SALIS Antonella 2001 Esperia asd - Cagliari 33.00
13 837150 MARONGIU Esther 1977 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 33.00
14 629527 PITTAU Silvia 1997 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 33.14
15 974314 QUARANTIELLO Silvia 1996 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 33.42
16 1090754 FAGGIAN Miriam Anna 1979 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 34.28
17 530908 SANNA Marta 1998 Luna Socio Culturale asd 34.91
18 217505 LOIZEDDA Alessandra 1966 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 34.92
19 668548 PUGGIONI Antonella 1973 Swim Sassari ssd 37.00
20 1241378 MARRAS Valeria 1986 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 37.17
21 219800 TOMASI Sarah 1988 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 37.37
22 223474 MELONI Alessandra 1968 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 37.78
23 1159001 BONVECCHI Mariela Marta 1985 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 38.25
24 571350 MOI Manuela 1971 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 38.31
25 1365319 DESSI' Maria Teresa 1976 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 38.70
26 1162587 GABBA Silvia 1980 Esperia asd - Cagliari 39.34
27 1457717 FONNESU Marzia 1984 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 39.40
28 768837 PISCHEDDA Martina 1994 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 40.40
29 1457702 DESSI' Francesca 1977 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 40.46
30 222530 MELONI Antonella 1962 All Together ssd 40.90
31 1444662 CANNAS Lucia 1991 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 41.24
32 1350868 ORIONE Virginia 1994 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 41.30
33 223792 COSTA Angela Maria 1952 Nuoto Club Cagliari 42.00
34 220566 ATZEI Roberta 1969 All Together ssd 42.27
35 1449106 VALDES Valentina 1989 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 42.87
36 775335 VANINI Maria Bonaria 1953 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 43.45
37 780277 PIRAS Francesca 1970 All Together ssd 44.79
38 1350919 SANTUS Valeria 1963 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 45.78
39 220480 SIRIGU Cristina 1972 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 46.70
40 218911 MARONGIU Maria Assunta 1963 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 48.46
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50 m Stile Libero - MASTER MASCHI

1 221202 CARTA Daniele Lorenzo 1995 Swim Sassari ssd 24.20
2 404279 IDILI Angelo 1999 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 25.57
3 430964 FRONTERA Fabio 1991 Klab Sport ssd 25.80
4 458193 D'AGATA Fabrizio 1998 Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd 26.00
5 628659 OLLANO Mauro 1995 All Together ssd 27.20
6 460743 DE LISA Daniele 1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 27.35
7 532846 SERRAU Alessandro 2002 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 27.49
8 223857 ONALI Federico 1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 27.50
9 221032 PICCIAU Francesco 1974 Esperia asd - Cagliari 27.74

10 421750 MURGIONI Ruben 1973 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 27.94
11 398884 MELONI Francesco 1973 Swim Sassari ssd 28.12
12 1352109 SERKA Aurelien 1995 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 28.15
13 968401 SALIU Lorenzo 1970 All Together ssd 28.29
14 1497204 DE SANTIS Francesco M. 1976 Nuoto Club Cagliari 28.51
15 968536 PISCHE Giorgio 1973 Luna Socio Culturale asd 28.59
16 219425 CADEDDU Alessandro 1973 Nuoto Club Cagliari 28.90
17 1368872 MOLOTZU Mariano 1989 Swim Sassari ssd 29.00
18 728562 BIANCO Alessandro 2002 Esperia asd - Cagliari 29.30
19 1392623 PICCIAU Enrico 2000 Esperia asd - Cagliari 29.30
20 830630 SPANO Mighel 1976 Olbia Nuoto asd 29.50
21 979621 GOMETZ Matteo 1983 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 29.50
22 217508 SPIGA Davide 1975 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 29.74
23 1221088 PILO Francesco 1994 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 29.90
24 969397 BOI Francesco 1987 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 29.96
25 223283 BALDUZZI Raffaele C. 1962 All Together ssd 29.98
26 222942 PAGANI Vittorio 1968 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 30.00
27 403769 LIGAS Francesco 1997 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 30.00
28 1270409 REY Matias 1979 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 30.50
29 634755 AGUS Gianni 1982 All Together ssd 30.58
30 634717 ATZORI Tommaso 1986 All Together ssd 30.85
31 222636 ZINZULA Fabrizio 1965 Esperia asd - Cagliari 30.88
32 221345 PINTUS Oliviero 1983 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 30.91
33 1327221 CAMEDDA Simone 1986 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 31.00
34 606109 BOASSA Roberto 1964 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 31.01
35 221826 ORRU' Alberto 1984 Luna Socio Culturale asd 31.05
36 979660 LASI Fabrizio 1974 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 31.10
37 415328 SIOTTO PINTOR Antonio 1981 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 31.29
38 1247801 ROCCA Pio Gabriel 2001 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 31.59
39 221086 PISA' Alberto 1969 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 31.77
40 1457855 ACCALAI Carlo 1967 Luna Socio Culturale asd 32.01
41 221763 MARONGIU Simone Antonio 1977 All Together ssd 32.14
42 1392230 CASTELLANI Roberto Luigi 1974 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 32.15
43 30816 ZIDDA Pietro 1973 Rari Nantes Bel Poggio SSD 33.00
44 1131921 GARAU Giacomo 1967 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 33.00
45 968410 MELIS Giacomo 1982 All Together ssd 33.20
46 732569 ERMINIO Paolo 1985 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 33.46
47 1416833 PINTUS Alessandro 1995 All Together ssd 33.62
48 219889 PUSCEDDU Massimo 1972 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 33.90
49 220285 RAIMONDI Antonello 1962 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 34.00
50 839764 STRINA Jacopo 2003 Nuoto Club Cagliari 34.00
51 968638 VACCA Francesco 1981 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 34.27
52 1051550 CAOCCI Corrado 1963 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 34.60
53 979623 CASTIA Francesco 1968 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 34.92
54 862175 CORRIOLU Stefano 1975 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 34.99
55 1327707 CROBU Andrea 1970 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 35.07
56 1221911 STEFANI Mauro 1967 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 35.25
57 1346748 TODESCO Guido 1957 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 35.80
58 579241 MOI Davide 1969 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 36.00
59 1139496 ABIS Ignazio 1973 Esperia asd - Cagliari 36.02
60 1400198 CORRIAS Marco 1977 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 36.14
61 1201445 SOLINAS Davide 1969 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 38.11
62 812805 PAU Luigi 1964 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 38.55
63 1020190 RASPA Mariano 1963 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 38.60
64 1269893 SANNA Alessandro Antonio 1958 Swim Sassari ssd 38.82
65 1139114 LOI William 1973 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 38.98
66 222827 BIONDO Giuseppe 1965 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 39.00
67 963354 NESPOLI Simone 1960 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 39.16
68 1493985 MARRA Fulvio 1973 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 40.00
69 1350912 CUCCU Lorenzo 1996 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 40.12
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70 1135991 LOI Cristian 1981 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 40.91
71 217250 GARAU Salvatore 1952 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 41.00
72 809495 AIELLO Isidoro Cesare G. 1947 Swim Sassari ssd 41.00
73 1137671 MALLUS Mariano 1955 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 41.35
74 1322779 SITZIA Cristian 1968 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 43.19
75 222327 ARGIOLAS Alberto 1942 Luna Socio Culturale asd 1'05.68
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200 m Misti - MASTER FEMMINE

1 482477 DE CANDIA Elena 2001 Nuoto Club Cagliari 2'45.00
2 404194 SECCI Francesca 1990 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 2'58.30
3 225602 CAPODICASA Francesca 1996 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 3'05.00
4 714178 CROVETTI Alessandra 1965 Nuoto Club Cagliari 3'50.00
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200 m Misti - MASTER MASCHI

1 403063 AQUILOTTI Matteo 1983 Luna Socio Culturale asd 3.20
2 415489 DEPLANO Daniele 1989 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2'30.00
3 223404 COCCO Fabio Daniele 1993 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 2'30.00
4 859081 DE PASCALIS Alberto 1986 Luna Socio Culturale asd 2'35.59
5 218118 LOMBARDO Fabio 1960 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2'47.31
6 542592 MASTROCINQUE Matteo 1979 All Together ssd 3'03.62
7 218385 LAI Federico 1982 Luna Socio Culturale asd 3'04.74
8 871389 CABONI Gianluca 1975 Luna Socio Culturale asd 3'13.24
9 676119 LIGGI Gianluca 1971 Luna Socio Culturale asd 3'17.23

10 219482 AMICI Marco 1965 Olbia Nuoto asd 3'30.00
11 217025 CABONI Paolo 1957 Nuoto Club Cagliari 3'40.00
12 216818 TENAGLIA Giandomenico 1964 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 3'43.87
13 1146058 MANCA Mario 1957 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 4'20.00
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50 m Farfalla - MASTER FEMMINE

1 220010 MEDDA Francesca 1994 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 32.40
2 223138 DI STEFANO Emanuela 1979 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 33.70
3 535550 MURA Elena 1985 All Together ssd 36.31
4 222611 MELONI Valentina 1993 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 36.56
5 221887 RUGGERI Francesca 1991 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 37.78
6 1082561 CARIA Monica 1963 Nuoto Club Cagliari 40.00
7 141751 BONTEMPI Deborah A. 1990 Luna Socio Culturale asd 40.16
8 702880 LECIS Stefania 1972 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 40.84
9 1389755 SINI Alessandra 1989 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 42.20

10 404284 MARCIALIS Silvia 2001 Esperia asd - Cagliari 43.00
11 222551 CONTU Daniela 1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 45.00
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50 m Farfalla - MASTER MASCHI

1 404279 IDILI Angelo 1999 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 28.34
2 1392623 PICCIAU Enrico 2000 Esperia asd - Cagliari 31.77
3 728562 BIANCO Alessandro 2002 Esperia asd - Cagliari 32.00
4 1194631 LECIS Simone 1997 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 32.00
5 711567 GARAU Gianmarco 1991 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 34.00
6 1102477 MELONI Michele 1971 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 34.21
7 217072 PORCU Jacopo Ruggero 1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 35.16
8 542592 MASTROCINQUE Matteo 1979 All Together ssd 35.30
9 223283 BALDUZZI Raffaele C. 1962 All Together ssd 35.56

10 222636 ZINZULA Fabrizio 1965 Esperia asd - Cagliari 35.70
11 223273 LOCCI Stefano 1986 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 35.71
12 979782 PORCU Ivano 1982 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 36.50
13 221763 MARONGIU Simone Antonio 1977 All Together ssd 36.64
14 30816 ZIDDA Pietro 1973 Rari Nantes Bel Poggio SSD 37.00
15 1516461 CONTU Andrea 1999 Luna Socio Culturale asd 37.00
16 1088159 ATZENI Pietro 1985 Luna Socio Culturale asd 37.40
17 1457855 ACCALAI Carlo 1967 Luna Socio Culturale asd 37.71
18 978047 SOTGIU Fabrizio 1968 Nuoto Club Cagliari 38.31
19 1203708 CASTELLO Andrea 1974 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 38.47
20 508850 MEREU Mario 1967 Luna Socio Culturale asd 38.73
21 663573 GHIANI NURCHI Roberto 1959 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 42.48
22 599019 PELLICCIA Enzo 1975 Luna Socio Culturale asd 42.50
23 634761 PIRAS Paolo 1972 All Together ssd 43.37
24 1166814 TOCCO Giuseppe 1973 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 45.00
25 703188 PERRA Andrea 1973 Nuoto Club Cagliari 45.00
26 220668 CIAMPELLI Roberto 1965 Luna Socio Culturale asd 45.48
27 1225030 MULAS Salvatore 1960 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 53.86
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50 m Rana - MASTER FEMMINE

1 221285 VANNUCCHI Sophie 1969 Swim Sassari ssd 40.00
2 224349 LOBINA Jennifer 1974 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 40.49
3 223115 PORCU Giorgia 1992 Esperia asd - Cagliari 40.50
4 218147 NOVEMBRE Sara 1977 Swim Sassari ssd 41.00
5 837150 MARONGIU Esther 1977 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 41.00
6 629527 PITTAU Silvia 1997 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 41.99
7 220850 SILVESTRI Enrica 1993 Esperia asd - Cagliari 42.96
8 221123 PETTINAU Lidia 1974 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 43.46
9 530908 SANNA Marta 1998 Luna Socio Culturale asd 44.18

10 1159001 BONVECCHI Mariela Marta 1985 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 46.89
11 668548 PUGGIONI Antonella 1973 Swim Sassari ssd 47.00
12 1058171 BALZARELLI Sonia 1985 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 48.15
13 700009 CURRELI Claudia 1978 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 48.28
14 1143007 MANCA Gessica 1975 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 50.16
15 1163365 SANTUS Sara 1992 Luna Socio Culturale asd 50.33
16 1413741 CHERCHI Silvia 1984 Swim Sassari ssd 51.00
17 516961 MARINO Sara 1982 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 51.26
18 475593 USAI Marcella 1969 All Together ssd 51.90
19 220566 ATZEI Roberta 1969 All Together ssd 54.00
20 224096 DEL PRETE Maria Elena 1957 Swim Sassari ssd 56.00
21 1413739 RICCI Francesca 1987 Swim Sassari ssd 56.00
22 1449106 VALDES Valentina 1989 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 58.07
23 223981 CALZOLARI Simonetta 1952 All Together ssd 1'10.31
24 220282 FRIGATO Stefania A. 1954 All Together ssd 1'16.35
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50 m Rana - MASTER MASCHI

1 221202 CARTA Daniele Lorenzo 1995 Swim Sassari ssd 30.00
2 223857 ONALI Federico 1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 32.04
3 458193 D'AGATA Fabrizio 1998 Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd 33.00
4 402499 CIAMPI Michele 1977 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 33.00
5 221617 GRONDONA Antongiulio 1972 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 35.06
6 224274 SCANU Giuseppe Giovanni 1969 Swim Sassari ssd 35.50
7 1352109 SERKA Aurelien 1995 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 35.87
8 663467 MAGGIPINTO Nicola 1977 Esperia asd - Cagliari 36.37
9 1392624 PICCIAU Francesco 2000 Esperia asd - Cagliari 37.00

10 532846 SERRAU Alessandro 2002 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 37.50
11 223827 MONGITTU Sergio 1967 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 37.50
12 115876 COCLITE Giovanni 1989 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 38.65
13 634755 AGUS Gianni 1982 All Together ssd 39.41
14 415328 SIOTTO PINTOR Antonio 1981 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 39.69
15 968536 PISCHE Giorgio 1973 Luna Socio Culturale asd 39.93
16 1131921 GARAU Giacomo 1967 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 41.00
17 1270409 REY Matias 1979 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 41.00
18 634717 ATZORI Tommaso 1986 All Together ssd 41.33
19 1186110 TORRENTE Raffaele 1997 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 41.36
20 219889 PUSCEDDU Massimo 1972 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 41.92
21 839764 STRINA Jacopo 2003 Nuoto Club Cagliari 42.00
22 221086 PISA' Alberto 1969 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 42.41
23 221355 SORRENTINO Alessandro 1965 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 43.00
24 635536 PINGIORI Francesco S. 1960 Swim Sassari ssd 44.07
25 1139114 LOI William 1973 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 44.42
26 855187 CASTELLO Fausto 2005 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 45.00
27 219482 AMICI Marco 1965 Olbia Nuoto asd 45.00
28 968638 VACCA Francesco 1981 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 45.29
29 700008 ROBERTO Claudio 1976 Esperia asd - Cagliari 45.50
30 1139496 ABIS Ignazio 1973 Esperia asd - Cagliari 45.66
31 1487755 MARGIANI Ignazio S. 1992 All Together ssd 46.80
32 218230 IBBA Lorenzo 1955 Swim Sassari ssd 48.00
33 862175 CORRIOLU Stefano 1975 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 48.84
34 634761 PIRAS Paolo 1972 All Together ssd 48.84
35 1215687 BALISTRERI Sandro 1953 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 50.80
36 1322779 SITZIA Cristian 1968 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 52.92
37 996655 CECARO Rosario Giuseppe 1945 Swim Sassari ssd 1'00.00
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100 m Dorso - MASTER FEMMINE

1 223246 PITTALIS Martina 1994 Swim Sassari ssd 1'25.00
2 218711 PINTUS Ilaria 1994 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'26.77
3 218174 COGONI Danila 1973 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'30.00
4 220520 SERRA Katiusha 1990 Luna Socio Culturale asd 1'33.90
5 217468 MIGLIACCIO Maddalena 1965 Nuoto Club Cagliari 1'35.00
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100 m Dorso - MASTER MASCHI

1 508369 FARIGU Riccardo 2002 Esperia asd - Cagliari 1'05.00
2 217471 ORTU Matteo 1986 Esperia asd - Cagliari 1'06.50
3 218190 DURZU Niccolo' 1992 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'07.58
4 859081 DE PASCALIS Alberto 1986 Luna Socio Culturale asd 1'09.54
5 1353806 GIORDANO Giacomo 1971 Luna Socio Culturale asd 1'26.39
6 445717 VIRDIS Andrea 1978 Olbia Nuoto asd 1'28.00
7 1102477 MELONI Michele 1971 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'30.80
8 835142 PALLA Fabio 1984 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'33.36
9 512582 PIRAS Mauro 1963 All Together ssd 1'35.77

10 1254155 SIMILE Arturo 1983 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1'36.20
11 635335 SABA Efisio 1964 Esperia asd - Cagliari 1'40.50
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100 m Stile Libero - MASTER FEMMINE

1 968392 CHESSA Paola 1987 All Together ssd 1'06.74
2 220010 MEDDA Francesca 1994 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'08.55
3 1090638 CILLOCO Sara 1997 All Together ssd 1'12.56
4 223474 MELONI Alessandra 1968 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 1'18.78
5 219800 TOMASI Sarah 1988 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 1'21.01
6 1365319 DESSI' Maria Teresa 1976 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 1'24.60
7 1163365 SANTUS Sara 1992 Luna Socio Culturale asd 1'25.59
8 1389755 SINI Alessandra 1989 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1'26.00
9 217124 BRAI Maria Cristina 1964 All Together ssd 1'29.66

10 222530 MELONI Antonella 1962 All Together ssd 1'34.17
11 223792 COSTA Angela Maria 1952 Nuoto Club Cagliari 1'35.00
12 1444662 CANNAS Lucia 1991 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'35.00
13 1457717 FONNESU Marzia 1984 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'35.00
14 1411102 SABA Eleonora 1979 Nuoto Club Cagliari 1'35.00
15 1457702 DESSI' Francesca 1977 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'35.57
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100 m Stile Libero - MASTER MASCHI

1 403063 AQUILOTTI Matteo 1983 Luna Socio Culturale asd 1.15
2 430964 FRONTERA Fabio 1991 Klab Sport ssd 55.00
3 458193 D'AGATA Fabrizio 1998 Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd 58.00
4 218190 DURZU Niccolo' 1992 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 58.52
5 415489 DEPLANO Daniele 1989 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 59.12
6 217370 SANNA Luca 1997 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 1'02.36
7 1194631 LECIS Simone 1997 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1'03.00
8 223360 COTZA Michele 1986 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'03.09
9 969397 BOI Francesco 1987 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 1'03.41

10 398884 MELONI Francesco 1973 Swim Sassari ssd 1'03.77
11 223463 MASILI Marco 1976 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1'04.00
12 220783 CASULA Gian Vincenzo 1982 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'04.93
13 222843 DE SANTIS Alberto 1975 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1'05.00
14 219425 CADEDDU Alessandro 1973 Nuoto Club Cagliari 1'06.00
15 218480 MARROCU Giancarlo 1982 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'06.00
16 745828 ARGIOLAS Paolo 1966 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1'06.00
17 530755 MARRAS Daniele 1973 Esperia asd - Cagliari 1'06.50
18 855187 CASTELLO Fausto 2005 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 1'06.90
19 830630 SPANO Mighel 1976 Olbia Nuoto asd 1'07.00
20 711567 GARAU Gianmarco 1991 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'07.00
21 220461 PIRAS Massimiliano Igor 1971 Swim Sassari ssd 1'07.11
22 223273 LOCCI Stefano 1986 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'07.79
23 224187 TODESCO Mirko 1981 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'08.00
24 1221088 PILO Francesco 1994 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1'08.58
25 217072 PORCU Jacopo Ruggero 1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'08.60
26 222942 PAGANI Vittorio 1968 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1'09.00
27 1392230 CASTELLANI Roberto Luigi 1974 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 1'10.00
28 221355 SORRENTINO Alessandro 1965 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1'11.00
29 979660 LASI Fabrizio 1974 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 1'12.40
30 1327221 CAMEDDA Simone 1986 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1'13.00
31 218301 MELONI Emanuele 1969 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'13.98
32 445717 VIRDIS Andrea 1978 Olbia Nuoto asd 1'14.00
33 1447304 NONNIS Simone 1993 All Together ssd 1'14.30
34 1247801 ROCCA Pio Gabriel 2001 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'14.40
35 871389 CABONI Gianluca 1975 Luna Socio Culturale asd 1'15.00
36 700008 ROBERTO Claudio 1976 Esperia asd - Cagliari 1'15.50
37 217796 VADILONGA Andrea 1958 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'15.75
38 968410 MELIS Giacomo 1982 All Together ssd 1'15.90
39 1318765 VERDE Massimiliano G. 1971 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1'17.59
40 535957 SINI Silvio Donato 1966 Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1'18.03
41 1416833 PINTUS Alessandro 1995 All Together ssd 1'20.00
42 217025 CABONI Paolo 1957 Nuoto Club Cagliari 1'21.00
43 1088159 ATZENI Pietro 1985 Luna Socio Culturale asd 1'21.06
44 1418654 DEIANA Sergio 1969 Esperia asd - Cagliari 1'27.76
45 222827 BIONDO Giuseppe 1965 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'30.00
46 812805 PAU Luigi 1964 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'30.00
47 1137671 MALLUS Mariano 1955 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'34.30
48 217250 GARAU Salvatore 1952 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 1'35.00
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